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RP-050447
Title
CR (Rel-6 category F) for correction of Faster L1 DCH Synchronisation on TS25.214
	RAN1 

Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Current Version
	Subject
	Work item
	Remarks

	R1-050960
	25.214
	0399
	2
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	Faster L1 DCH Synchronisation
	TEI6
	


RP-050448
                    CR (Rel-6 category F) for change of burst type to burst format on TS25.221
	RAN1 

Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Current Version
	Subject
	Work item
	Remarks

	R1-050877
	25.221
	0134
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.4.1
	Change of burst type to burst format
	LCRTDD-Phys
	


RP-050449                    CRs (Rel-6 category F) for Optimization of channelization Code Utilization for 




        FDD  on TS25.214
	RAN1 

Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Current Version
	Subject
	Work item
	Remarks

	R1-050741
	25.214
	0398
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	Power control annex for F-DPCH
	RANimp-RABSE-CodeOptFDD
	

	R1-050820
	25.214
	0400
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	F-DPCH Quality Estimate
	RANimp-RABSE-CodeOptFDD
	


RP-050450
                    CRs (Rel-6 category F) for corrections of Enhanced uplink in RAN1 specifications
	RAN1 

Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Current Version
	Subject
	Work item
	Remarks

	R1-050727
	25.211
	0222
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.5.0
	SF max for E-DPDCH
	EDCH-Phys
	Linked RAN1 CR (CR0222 to 25.212)

	R1-050951
	25.211
	0223
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.5.0
	DPCCH, E-DPCCH, E-DPDCH combinations
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050728
	25.212
	0222
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.5.0
	SF max for E-DPDCH
	EDCH-Phys
	Linked RAN1 CR (CR0222 to 25.211)

	R1-050954
	25.212
	0223
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.5.0
	Compressed mode operation for the Enhanced Uplink
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050953
	25.212
	0225
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.5.0
	Absolute grant values
	EDCH-Phys
	Linked RAN2 CR0219r4 to 25.321 is packed separately in RP-050470.

	R1-050997
	25.212
	0227
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.5.0
	Removal of description on RSN setting
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050711
	25.213
	0081
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.3.0
	Clarification on derivation of beta_c and beta_d
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050988
	25.213
	0082
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.3.0
	DL Scrambling Code and Phase Reference Combinations
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050955
	25.213
	0083
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.3.0
	Clarification on power offset quantization
	EDCH-Phys
	Linked RAN1 CR (CR0404r1 to 25.214)

	R1-051002
	25.214
	0401
	2
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	E-DCH DL Compressed Mode and E-HICH, E-RGCH and E-AGCH
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050956
	25.214
	0404
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	Clarification on power offset quantization
	EDCH-Phys
	Linked RAN1 CR (CR0083r1 to 25.213)

	R1-050760
	25.214
	0405
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	Clarification on computation of gain factors
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050957
	25.214
	0406
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	E-DPDCH power scaling at the maximum power limit
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050959
	25.214
	0407
	1
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	Clarification on E-RGCH detection
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050983
	25.214
	0412
	-
	Rel-6
	F
	6.6.0
	Clarification on E-AGCH, E-HICH, E-RGCH power control
	EDCH-Phys
	


Agenda Item                        7.2.5
RP-050453
                    CR (Rel-6 category B) for  UE power headroom measurement  on TS25.215
	RAN1 

Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Current Version
	Subject
	Work item
	Remarks

	R1-050963
	25.215
	0166
	1
	Rel-6
	B
	6.3.0
	UE power headroom measurement
	EDCH-Phys
	Linked RAN2 CR0015 to 25.309 and CR0220 to 25.321 are packed in RP-050452 as company proposal.


Note)

The following RAN1 agreed CRs are packed with the linked CRs in RP-050440 in section 7.4.5. 
	RAN1 

Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Current Version
	Subject
	Work item
	Remarks

	R1-050757
	25.214
	0403
	-
	Rel-6
	B
	6.6.0
	Downlink HS total power limitation
	EDCH-Phys
	

	R1-050756
	25.215
	0167
	-
	Rel-6
	B
	6.3.0
	Non-HS power measurement
	EDCH-Phys
	


